

TS- 111/20
Regd.-111/20

14
18.03.23

Today is fixed for SR/AD of the rest defendants and hearing on acceptance of w/s and S/c filed by the defendant no. 1.

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira .

Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 is present by filing hazira.

W/s filed by the defendants no. 1 hereby accepted.

To 20 .6.23 for steps upon rest of the defendants.

To date for SR/AD. PR in the meantime.

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip